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Maths Batch - TGT STUDY PLAN 
Date Days Time Subject Topic 

31 May 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Trignometry Lec 1 

1 June 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Trignometry Lec 2 

2 June 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Trignometry Lec 3 

3 June 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Trignometry Lec 4 

4 June 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Trignometry Lec 5 

5 June 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Trignometry Lec 6 

6 June 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

7 June 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Set, Relation and Function Lec - 1 

8 June 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Set, Relation and Function Lec - 2 

9 June 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:00 PM Maths Set, Relation and Function Lec - 3 

10 June 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Complex Number Lec -1 

11 June 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Complex Number Lec -2 

12 June 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths AP, GP, HP 

13 June 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

14 June 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Quadratic Equation  

15 June 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Binomial Theoram Lec -1 

16 June 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Binomial Theoram Lec -2 

17 June 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Logarithmic  

18 June 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Determinent and Matrix Lec -1 

19 June 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Determinent and Matrix Lec -2 

20 June 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

21 June 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Determinent and Matrix Lec -3 

22 June 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Permutations and Combinations Lec -1 

23 June 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Permutations and Combinations Lec -2 

24 June 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Probability  

25 June 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Limit, Continuity Lec - 1 

26 June 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Limit, Continuity Lec - 2 

27 June 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

28 June 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Differentiation  

29 June 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Integral Definate Integral Lec -1  

30 June 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Integral Definate Integral Lec -2 

1 July 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Integral Definate Integral Lec -3 

2 July 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Mathematical Induction 
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3 July 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Point, Straight Line  

4 July 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

5 July 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Conic Section (Perabola, Ellipse, Hypebola) Lec -1 

6 July 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Conic Section (Perabola, Ellipse, Hypebola) Lec -2 

7 July 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Tangent and Normal  

8 July 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Monotonicity and Minima  

9 July 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Vector Lec - 1 

10 July 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Vector Lec - 2 

11 July 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

12 July 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Coordinates, Plane, Straight and Sphere Lec -1 

13 July 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Coordinates, Plane, Straight and Sphere Lec -2 

14 July 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Circle  

15 July 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Linear Algebra Lec -1 

16 July 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Linear Algebra Lec -2 

17 July 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Linear Algebra Lec -3 

18 July 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

19 July 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Linear Algebra Lec -4 

20 July 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Abstract Algebra Lec -1 

21 July 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Abstract Algebra Lec -2 

22 July 2021 Thursday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Abstract Algebra Lec -3 

23 July 2021 Friday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Abstract Algebra Lec -4 

24 July 2021 Saturday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths ODE, PDE Lec -1 

25 July 2021 Sunday OFF OFF OFF 

26 July 2021 Monday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths ODE, PDE Lec -2 

27 July 2021 Tuesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Real Lec -1  

28 July 2021 Wednesday 9:00 PM - 10:30 PM Maths Real Lec -2 
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